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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Sindhumol Antony MATTATHIL, PONKUNNAM, PONKUNNAM, 
PONKUNNAM, KANJIRAPPALLY, 686506

 

2 30/01/2026 AYISHA SAKKEER MANIYAMKULAM, EDAYIRIKKAPUZHA, 
KANGAZHA, EDAYIRIKKAPUZHA, 

CHANGANASSERY, 686541

 

3 30/01/2026 Tom Antony KUNNEPARAMBIL, MAILADIKKARA, ANICKADU, 
ANICKADU WEST P O, KOTTAYAM, 686503

 

4 30/01/2026 Shinu Thomas KALATHIKATTIL, KARIKKATTOR CENTRE, 
MANIMALA, KARIKKATTOR CENTRE, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 686544

 

5 30/01/2026 Doan Antony Thanniyath, Koothrapally, Karukachal, Koothrapally, 
Changanassery, 656840

 

6 30/01/2026 ANEESA MOL C A VETTAMALA, EDAYIRICKAPPUZHA, KANGAZHA, 
EDAYIRICKAPPUZHA, CHANGANACHERRY, 686541

 

7 30/01/2026 James Joseph 15 251/B AYKARA, KOOTHRAPPALLY, 
KARUKACHAL, KOOTHRAPPALLY P O, 

CHANGANASSERY, 686540
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8 30/01/2026 Asiya Haneef Kulangara House, Nedumkunnam, Nedumkunnam, 
Nedumkunnam, Changanacherry, 686542

 

9 30/01/2026 Aysha Nassir MADATHUMKKUNNEL, PATTIMATTAM, 
KOOVAPPALLY, PALAMPRA P O, KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686518

 

10 30/01/2026 ASWATHY R 7/148,Chemmarappallil, Manimala, Vellavoor, Manimala, 
Changanacherry, 686543

 

11 30/01/2026 Dominic J 15 251/B AYKARA, KOOTHRAPALLY, 
KARUKACHAL, KOOTHRAPALLY, KANJIRAPALLY, 

686540

 

12 30/01/2026 Liasamma J 15 251/B AYKARA, KOOTHRAPPALLY, 
KARUKACHAL, KOOTHRAPPALLY, KANJIRAPALLY, 

686540

 

13 30/01/2026 Manju C ASSARIPARAMPIL, NEDUMAVU, VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, CHANGANASSERY, 686504

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


